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Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 333
50m Freistil Frauen EYOF-Finale

C-Finale
0  Jule Schoknecht 2001
1 Henrietta Grenzner 2001
2 Mareike Ehring 2001
3  Telse Gilinther 2001
4  Lena Riedemann 2002
5 Alexandra Arlt 2001
6 Dina Abdel-Fattah 2001
7  Sarah Wendt 2001
8  Jil Richart 2001
9 Miriam Schulze 2001

SV Berolina

SV Halle (Saale)

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SG WaRa Norderstedt
SV Halle (Saale)
Hainsberger SV

SG Frankfurt

SC Empor Rostock 2000
PSV Cottbus 90
Flensburger SK von 1930

00:28,32
00:28,05
00:28,02
00:27,69
00:27,13
00:27,32
00:27,70
00:28,04
00:28,31
00:28,93
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Ein Untermehmen der dpo-Gruppe.



